L&L Auvil Insurance Agency receives Erie Insurance's highest honor

FROM NCWV MEDIA REPORTS

CLARKSBURG — L&L Auvil Insurance Agency, LLC has been awarded the Erie Insurance F.W. Hirt Quality Agency Award, the highest honor an Erie Insurance agency can receive.

Each year, Erie gives the award to agencies that best demonstrate long-term commitment to exceptional service, performance, and profitability across all lines of business. The award is named in honor of the late Erie Insurance Chairman & Chief Executive Officer F. William Hirt.

"We are very humbled & honored to receive such a prestigious award," Lyndon Auvil said. "We are blessed to have a hard working and dedicated staff who consistently provide extraordinary and attentive service.

"We are also grateful to our family, friends, loyal clients, and the special relationships that have been built over the past 15 years without which this award would not have been possible".

L&L Auvil was also awarded the Erie Bronze Life Insurance Recognition Award for outstanding life insurance production. In addition, the agency



received Erie's coveted Founders Award for the 13th consecutive year.

Founded in 2003, L & L Auvil Insurance Agency is a proud representative of Erie Insurance, which sells auto, home, life and business insurance through a network of independent agents in 12 states and the District of Columbia.

The agency staff of L&L Auvil has over 100 years of combined insurance experience. Principal agent Lyndon Auvil worked for 15 years for insurance companies and 15 years on the agency side.

Auvil is a graduate of West Virginia University with a Bachelor of Science in Business Administration. He also has the Associate in Underwriting designation (AU) and is a Certified Insurance Counselor (CIC).

The staff of L&L Auvil has built the agency into one that is known for having friendly, knowledgeable, patient and concerned agents who give great service.

The agency believes in supporting its



Pictured L-R, Tim NeCastro, President and CEO, Lyndon Auvil, and Doug Smith, Executive Vice President, Sales and Products

community including local high schools and youth sports programs. L&L Auvil has been a past recipient of Erie's Giving Network Agency of the Year.

L&L Auvil Insurance Agency offers home, auto, business and life insurance products throughout West Virginia and Pennsylvania. They have two locations; 126 Pennsylvania Avenue in Nutter Fort and 214 Court Street in downtown Clarksburg. Lyndon and Lonna welcome you to call them or their staff, Nicole Singleton or Dawn Skinner at the Nutter Fort location, for a no obligation quote at 304-626-3743. You can also reach Aaron Auvil at the Court Street location at 304-918-9490.

NCWV Media Business Profiles are sponsored content. Contact 304-626-1426 to learn how your business can be featured.



NUTTER FORT:

126 Pennsylvania Avenue Nutter Fort, WV 26301 304-626-ERIE (3743)

CLARKSBURG:

214 Court Street Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-918-9490

Lyndon & Lonna Auvil, Owners